KEY
1 Port Phillip Estate 12 Ten Minutes By Tractor
2 Mont Rouge Estate 13 TGallant Wines
O 3 Stonier Wines 14 Arthur's Seat Eagle Summit
4 Pt Leo Estate 15 Peninsula Hot Springs
5 Montalto 16 Foxey's Hangout
6 Red Hill Estate 17 The Habitat Dromana
7 Red Hill Brewery Bass & Flinders Distillery
8 The Epicurean Red Hill limmy Rum Distillery
9 Red Gum BBQ Jetty Road Brewery
TIcKETs 10 Mock Red Hill Cider TwoBays Brewing
11 Green Olive Red Hill Mr Little Cider

Metro & Frankston Pick Up/Return $74.95

In Region Pick Up/Return $64.95

TIMETABLE

Visit up to 4 stops
Read from top to bottom
No groups larger than 5

GET IN TOUCH

contact@hopit.com.au
03 8596 2659

@hopitmelbourne
#hopitmelbourne

Browns Road

AAAA
StOp Dep'art/ Dep?rt/ Dep.:;\rt/ Dep.art/ Dep?rt/
Arrive Arrive Arrive Arrive Arrive
Melbourne City (Grand Hyatt) 9:45 am
Frankston Train Station 10:30 am
Port Phillip Estate 11:00 am 12:00 pm 1:00 pm 2:00 pm 3:00 pm
Mont Rouge Estate 11:02 am 12:02 pm 1:02 pm 2:02 pm 3:02 pm
Stonier Wines 11:09 am 12:09 pm 1:09 pm 2:09 pm 3:09 pm
Pt Leo Estate 11:12 am 12:12 pm 1:12 pm 2:12 pm 312 pm
Montalto 11:18 am 12:18 pm 1:18 pm 2:18 pm 318 pm
Red Hill Estate & Max's Restaurant 11:20 am 12:20 pm 1:20 pm 2:20 pm 3:20 pm
Red Hill Brewery 11:22 am 12:22 pm 1:22 pm 2:22 pm 3:22 pm
Red Gum BBQ 11:25 am 12:25 pm 1:25 pm 2:25 pm 3:25pm
Mock Red Hill Cider 11:29 am 12:29 pm 1:29 pm 2:29 pm 3:29 pm
Green Olive at Red Hill 11:31 am 12:37 pm 1:31 pm 2:31 pm 3:31 pm
Ten Minutes by Tractor 11:33 am 12:33 pm 1:33 pm 2:33 pm 333 pm
Foxey's Hangout 11:39 am 12:39 pm 1:39 pm 2:39 pm 339 pm
The Habitat - Dromana 11:45 am 12:45 pm 1:45 pm 2:45 pm 3:45 pm
Frankston Train Station 4:15 pm

Melbourne City (Grand Hyatt) 5:00 pm



